
First Name Last Name Newspaper Date of Paper Page
Linda Lou Foldenauer Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 3, 2020 A4

Larry Fred Kindelsperger Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 3, 2020 A4

Joyce Lenz Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 3, 2020 A4

Allan Eugene Schmidt Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 3, 2020 A4

Paul Anthony Griffith Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 3, 2020 A4

Nancy E. Mayberry Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 3, 2020 A4

Roger P. Beard Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 3, 2020 A4

Leonard Bormann Clinton Herald Wednesday, March 4, 2020 A4

Carleen Fostelle Wood Clinton Herald Wednesday, March 4, 2020 A4

Nancy K. Bott Clinton Herald Thursday, March 5, 2020 A4

Vicky Lynn Witten Clinton Herald Thursday, March 5, 2020 A4

Alice Gould Clinton Herald Friday, March 6, 2020 A4

Carleen Fostelle Wood Clinton Herald Friday, March 6, 2020 A4

Esther L. Petersen Clinton Herald Saturday, March 7, 2020 A4

Dale L. Marburger Clinton Herald Saturday, March 7, 2020 A4

Alfred W. Dykstra Clinton Herald Saturday, March 7, 2020 A4

Harold O. Boldt Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 10, 2020 A4

Helen A. Pieper Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 10, 2020 A4

Lee E. McClure Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 10, 2020 A4

Ronald W. Boekeloo Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 10, 2020 A4

Marion Cornilsen Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 10, 2020 A4

Leona Marie Geffers Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 10, 2020 A4

John Michael Banker Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 10, 2020 A4

Gwendolyn M. Morris Clinton Herald Wednesday, March 11, 2020 A3

Lee E. McClure Clinton Herald Wednesday, March 11, 2020 A3

Sr. Marcella Narlock, OSF Clinton Herald Wednesday, March 11, 2020 A3

Peter Karl Heinz Mangelsen Clinton Herald Thursday, March 12, 2020 A4

Harold David Hand Clinton Herald Thursday, March 12, 2020 A4

Joan A. Smithers Clinton Herald Thursday, March 12, 2020 A4

Audrey F. Schroeder Clinton Herald Friday, March 13, 2020 A4

Gwendolyn M. Morris Clinton Herald Friday, March 13, 2020 A4

Arlene C. Lahann Clinton Herald Saturday, March 14, 2020 A3

Arlene C. Lahann Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 17, 2020 A4

Marilyn A. Harris Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 17, 2020 A4

Janice R. Ottens Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 17, 2020 A4

Lottie I. McKenzie Clinton Herald Friday, March 20, 2020 A4

Patricia A. Shafer Clinton Herald Saturday, March 21, 2020 A4

Janice A. Hurst Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 24, 2020 A4

Beverly L. Noordt Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 24, 2020 A4

Gerald Faur Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 24, 2020 A4

Marilyn J. Radke Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 24, 2020 A4

Luella Aude Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 24, 2020 A5

Anna Marie Paarmann Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 24, 2020 A5

Patricia A. Shafer Clinton Herald Wednesday, March 25, 2020 A4



M. Paul Davis Clinton Herald Thursday, March 26, 2020 A3

Pamela Leu Clinton Herald Friday, March 27, 2020 A3

Elizabeth "Betty" Knight Clinton Herald Friday, March 27, 2020 A3

LeRoy M. "Lee" Knight Clinton Herald Friday, March 27, 2020 A3

Paul Davis Clinton Herald Friday, March 27, 2020 A3

Theona J. Fahl Clinton Herald Saturday, March 28, 2020 A3

Kenneth H. Hagge Clinton Herald Saturday, March 28, 2020 A3

Wayne Schneider Clinton Herald Saturday, March 28, 2020 A3

Donald L. Funke Clinton Herald Saturday, March 28, 2020 A3

Sandra L. Petersen Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 31, 2020 A3

Dolores J. Mallinger Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 31, 2020 A3

Gloria J. Sargent Clinton Herald Tuesday, March 31, 2020 A3


